1988 Bayou 220 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1988 Bayou 220 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11009) 11009-1676 1
GASKET,"O"RING (Ref # 11009A) 16038-016 1
CAP (Ref # 11012) 11012-1659 1
HOLDER,NEEDLE JET (Ref # 13091) 13091-1551 1
PLATE (Ref # 13183) 13183-1273 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1382 1
ADJUSTER-CABLE (Ref # 16002) 16002-011 1
CAP-CHAMBER,MIXING (Ref # 16004) 16004-1055 1
SEAT-SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 16007) 16007-1111 1
NEEDLE-JET,5GN46-2 (Ref # 16009) 16009-1388 1
CAP-STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 16012) 16012-1056 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-1056 1
PLUNGER,STARTER (Ref # 16016) 16016-1074 1
JET-NEEDLE,O-0 (Ref # 16017) 16017-1346 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1126 1
VALVE-THROTTLE,CA3.0 (Ref # 16025) 16025-1150 1
VALVE-FLOAT,#1.5 (Ref # 16030) 16030-1066 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1055 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1157 1
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073) 16073-1053 1
BOOT (Ref # 49006) 49006-1230 1
BOOT,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 49006A) 49006-1235 1
SCREW,PAN HEAD,4X14 (Ref # 92009) 16033-013 4
NUT,ADJUST LOCK (Ref # 92015) 16003-006 1
WASHER,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92022) 92022-1024 1
WASHER,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1187 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92036-018 1
CLAMP,E-TYPE (Ref # 92037) 16008-010 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1043 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1988 Bayou 220 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1326 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1531 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037D) 92037-1712 1
PIN,FLOAT (Ref # 92043) 16032-003 1
RING-O,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92055) 92055-1078 2
RING-O,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1242 1
RING-O,32MM (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1256 2
TUBE,3X5X350 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1506 1
TUBE,5X8X350 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1843 1
TUBE,4.5X9.5X225 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1889 1
TUBE,6X8X650 (Ref # 92059C) 92059-1937 1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120) 120S0620 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223B0308 1
JET-MAIN,#110R (Ref # 92063) 92063-074 1
JET-MAIN,#112.5R (Ref # 92063A) 92063-075 1
JET-MAIN,#115R (Ref # 92063B) 92063-076 1
JET-MAIN,#117.5R (Ref # 92063C) 92063-077 1
JET-MAIN,#120R (Ref # 92063D) 92063-078 1
JET-PILOT,#30 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1157 1
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066) 92066-1171 1
SPRING,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 92081) 16013-003 1
SPRING,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1690 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1691 1
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92144) 92144-1183 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-1004 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.